
Exhibit A 
BID COVER SHEET 

FOR 

Public Nuisance Demolition/Removal 

Part A 

 

Company Name: ____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Address:  __________________________________________________________________________________ 

      

Contact Person:  _____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Phone No. _________________ Fax No. _________________ Cell No. ________________________________  

 

Email:  ____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Part B 

 

County Business License No.  ________________  State License No. ________________ 

 

 
1. 2211 PARKWOOD DR, ANNISTON (PPIN# 260) (PARCEL# 1707362001004000) 

a. Debris/High Weeds/Overgrowth  $______________ 

b. Burned Unsafe Structure(s)   $______________ 

 

TOTAL BID          $______________  

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

2. 2191 PARKWOOD DR, ANNISTON (PPIN# 56399) (PARCEL# 1707362001003000) 

a. Unsafe Structure       $______________ 

b. High weeds/Debris/ Overgrowth of Vegetation$______________ 

 

TOTAL BID              $______________  

  

3. 4644 SAKS RD., ANNISTON (PPIN# 72352) (PARCEL# 1804193004003000) 

a.   Debris/High Weeds     $______________ 

 

     TOTAL BID            $______________ 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

4. 1865 PARKWOOD DR., ANNISTON (PPIN# 56362) (PARCEL# 1707362001015000) 

a.   Debris/High Weeds     $______________ 

b.   Unsafe Structure(s)    $______________ 

 

TOTAL BID     $______________ 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

5. 423 54TH ST. E, ANNISTON (PPIN# 71631) (PARCEL# 1804173010003000) 

a.   Debris/High Weeds     $______________ 

b.   Unsafe Structure(s)    $______________ 

c.   Non-Operational Vehicles   $______________ 

    

   TOTAL BID     $______________ 

 

 



 

6. 11 N AVE. , ANNISTON (PPIN# 74015) (PARCEL# 1809304021010000) 

a.   Debris/High Weeds     $______________ 

b.   Unsafe Structure(s)    $______________ 

    

   TOTAL BID     $______________ 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

7. 435 E 54TH ST., ANNISTON (PPIN# 71628) (PARCEL# 1804173010001000 

a.   Burned Unsafe Structure(s)   $______________ 

b.   Debris/High Weeds    $______________ 

 

TOTAL BID     $______________ 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

8. 335 OLD GADSDEN HWY, ANNISTON (PPIN#73139 ) (PARCEL# 1809301006011000) 

a.     Debris/High Weeds    $______________ 

b.     Unsafe Structure(s)    $______________ 

 

TOTAL BID     $______________ 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

9. 331 OLD GADSDEN HWY, ANNISTON (PPIN# 73138 ) (PARCEL# 1809301006010000) 

a.   Debris/High Weeds     $______________ 

b.   Unsafe Structure(s)    $______________ 

c.   Tree Removal     $______________ 

d.   Non-Operational Vehicles   $______________ 

    

TOTAL BID     $______________ 

_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
10. 4021 RIDGE DRIVE, ANNISTON (PPIN#73138 ) (PARCEL# 1809301006010000) 

a.   Debris/High Weeds     $______________ 

b.   Unsafe Structure(s)    $______________ 

c.   Non-Operational Vehicles   $______________ 

 

TOTAL BID     $______________ 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
11. 331 E 54TH ST., ANNISTON (PPIN#71630 ) (PARCEL# 1804173010002000) 

a. Unsafe Structure(s)     $______________ 

b. Debris/High Weeds    $______________ 

c. Non-Operational vehicles   $______________ 

 

TOTAL BID          $______________  

  

12. 2729 SIMPSON ST., ANNISTON (PPIN# 56222) (PARCEL# 1707361003056000)     

     

a.   Unsafe Structure(s)    $______________ 

b.   High Weeds/ Debris    $______________ 

 

     TOTAL BID            $______________ 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 



 

13. 10 N AVE., ANNISTON (PPIN# 74017) (PARCEL# 1809304021011000)  

 

a.   High Weeds/ Debris    $______________ 

 

TOTAL BID     $______________ 

______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

14. 116 RIDGEVIEW RD., ALEXANDRIA (PPIN# 50066) (PARCEL# 1308280000066000) 

 

a.   High weeds/Debris    $______________ 

b.   Unsafe Structure (boarding up)  $______________ 

c.    Tree Removal    $______________  

 

TOTAL BID     $______________ 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

15. 930 W 49TH ST., ANNISTON (PPIN# 72495) (PARCEL# 1804193012011000) 

 

a.   High weeds/ Debris    $______________ 

 

TOTAL BID     $______________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

16. 320 OLD COUNTY RD.109, ANNISTON (PPIN# 87443) (PARCEL# 22-05-16-0-003-056.000) 

 

a.   Overgrowth of Vegetation/High weeds/Debris $______________ 

 

TOTAL BID       $______________ 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 


